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1 2021 4 16 2021 10 29 4.46
100
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100 1
1 1 3
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2021 10 15

51,601,634
1,884,718,048
19,905,578

1,956,225,260

1,956,225,260

5,424
262,242
9,178,582
90
122,326

9,568,664

9,568,664

2,075,188,034

128,531,438

1,946,656,596

1,946,656 ,596

1,956,225,260
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9,178,582
122,326

9,582,937

29,728,868

29,728,868

29,728,868

2,020,741

2,254,044
2,254,044
99,035,873
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423,965,954

423,965,954
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1,089,843,580
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Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Guardant Health Inc Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

10X Genomics Inc Health Care
Inspire Medical Systems Inc Health Care
Health Care
Twist Bioscience Corp Health Care
Health Care
Axonics Inc Health Care
Zai Lab Ltd Health Care
Health Care
Schrodinger Inc/United States Health Care

Consumer Staples

Health Care

Shockwave Medical Inc Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Doximity Inc Health Care
1QVIA Health Care
Denali Therapeutics Inc Health Care
Phreesia Inc Health Care
CRISPR Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

1Life Healthcare Inc Health Care

Health Care

Consumer Staples

JD Health International Inc Consumer Discretionary

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Dx Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

X Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

Health Care
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Health Care

AbCellera Biologics Inc Health Care
TransMedics Group Inc Health Care

Health Care
Inari Medical Inc Health Care

Health Care

Health Care

[ Health Care
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